

## Notice of Special Meeting of the Board of Trustees of the Village of Peoria Heights

Notice is Hereby Given that the Board of Trustees of the Village of Peoria Heights will Conduct a Special Meeting on Thursday, March 15<sup>th</sup>, 2018 at 5:30 PM at the Peoria Heights Village Hall 4901 N. Prospect Road, Peoria Heights, IL 61616

## **AGENDA**

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Pledge to the Flag
- 3. Roll Call
- 4. Comments from the Audience
- 5. New Business
  - Approval for Purchase of Additional Street Seats and Discussion
  - 2018-2019 Budget Discussion
- 6. Adjourn